

मुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड



www.navshakti.co.in

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.
Corporate Office: Unit No. 802, Natraj Rustomjee,
Western Express Highway and M.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069

CORRIGENDUM
With reference to advertisement Published in this Newspaper on Dated 21.10.2022 Regarding "APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)" by mistake was mentioned "death case" in borrower **Late Hari Balu Kurde (Represented Through Their Legal Heir)**, Please read borrowers name **Hari Balu Kurde**. All other details shall remain the same.

Sd/- Authorised Officer

Vakrangee LIMITED
VAKRANGEE CORPORATE HOUSE, PLOT NO. 93, ROAD NO. 16,
M.I.D.C. MAROL ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093. INDIA
CIN : L65990MH1990PLC056669
PHONE : 022 6776 5100 / 2850 3412 FAX: 022 2850 2017

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended 31-Mar-22
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	23543.78	22789.20	20765.97	46332.98	36309.70	78260.52	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	681.08	649.84	3527.84	1330.92	6582.09	14323.42	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	681.08	649.84	3527.84	1330.92	6582.09	14154.76	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	482.09	452.67	2674.38	934.76	5007.13	10952.47	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	517.46	400.88	2670.68	918.34	4999.98	10993.39	
6	Equity Share Capital	10595.00	10595.00	10594.06	10595.00	10594.06	10595.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	264176.89	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	1. Basic:	0.05	0.04	0.25	0.09	0.47	1.03	
	2. Diluted :	0.05	0.04	0.25	0.09	0.47	1.03	

- Notes:**
- The above results have been approved, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, October 21, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the results and issued an unqualified report.
 - The Consolidated Financial Statements for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 - (a) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 22599.69 Lacs, profit before tax is Rs. 731.92 Lacs and profit after tax is Rs. 529.28 Lacs for the quarter ended September 30, 2022.
(b) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 44259.79 Lacs, profit before tax is Rs. 1334.23 Lacs and profit after tax is Rs. 954.54 Lacs for the Half Year ended September 30, 2022.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half year financial results are available on the websites of the concerned Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the company at www.vakrangee.in.
 - Figures for the previous quarter / half year has been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 21.10.2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Nishikant Hayatnagar
Wholetime Director

JSW Steel Limited

CIN : L27102MH1994PLC152925

Registered Office: JSW Centre, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Tel.: 91 22 42861000 Fax: 91 22 42863000 Email: jswsl.investor@jsw.in Website: www.jsw.in

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income from operations	32,494	31,105	28,000	63,599	53,959	118,820
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(136)	1,428	7,739	1,292	15,589	25,437
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(136)	1,428	7,739	1,292	15,589	24,715
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(91)	956	5,383	865	10,641	16,702
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	288	193	7,081	481	12,872	18,450
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	240	240	240	240
Paid up Debt Capital #	9,670	9,670	10,000	9,670	10,000	9,670
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	59,652	63,463	57,757	59,652	57,757	63,200
Net Worth	53,848	58,049	51,130	53,848	51,130	57,033
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each) (not annualised)						
Basic (Rs.)	(0.38)	3.98	22.36	3.60	44.21	69.48
Diluted (Rs.)	(0.38)	3.95	22.27	3.58	44.02	69.10
Capital Redemption Reserve	774	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.26	0.62	4.39	0.75	4.50	3.78
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.51	4.26	14.85	3.44	14.47	11.31
Debt-Equity Ratio	0.91	0.82	0.97	0.91	0.97	0.79

represents Listed Debentures

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income from operations	41,778	38,086	32,503	79,864	61,405	146,371
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,444)	1,281	9,791	(163)	18,410	30,486
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(853)	1,281	9,791	428	18,410	29,745
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(915)	839	7,179	(76)	13,079	20,938
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,068)	(309)	9,221	(1,377)	15,693	22,854
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	240	240	240	240
Paid up Debt Capital #	12,170	12,170	10,180	12,170	10,180	12,170
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	61,706	66,788	60,531	61,706	60,531	66,996
Net Worth	55,286	60,267	51,910	55,286	51,910	59,357
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each) (not annualised)						
Basic (Rs.)	(3.53)	3.49	29.79	(0.05)	54.32	85.96
Diluted (Rs.)	(3.53)	3.46	29.67	(0.05)	54.09	85.49
Capital Redemption Reserve	774	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.61	0.69	4.16	0.67	4.34	3.56
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.26	3.36	15.23	2.28	13.95	9.33
Debt-Equity Ratio	1.19	1.07	1.14	1.19	1.14	1.02

represents Listed Debentures

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The Full format of quarterly / half yearly Financial Results along with other items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.jsw.in)

Date : 21st October 2022
Place : Mumbai

For JSW Steel Limited
Seshagiri Rao M.V.S
Jt. Managing Director & Group CFO

CHALET HOTELS Chalet Hotels Limited

Registered office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block 'G' Next to Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai 400 051
CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538, Email ID: investorrelations@chalethotels.com, website: www.chalethotels.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022.

(Rs. in million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		
	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	31-Mar-2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Continuing operations	2,504.67	2,599.03	1,373.67	5,103.70	2,105.34	5,297.39
EBITDA before exceptional items from Continuing operations	877.12	1,087.73	448.39	1,964.85	415.31	1,204.09
EBITDA from discontinued operations	-	-	(14.76)	-	(12.52)	(65.37)
Profit / (Loss) before income tax	157.47	285.60	(123.47)	443.07	(543.82)	(749.32)
Profit / (Loss) for the period / year	157.47	285.60	(138.23)	443.07	(556.34)	(814.69)
Total Comprehensive Income / (Expense) for the period / year	157.69	285.53	(138.33)	443.22	(556.55)	(813.19)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,050.25	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.25	2,050.24	2,050.24
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	11,362.31
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) Continuing and Discontinued operations						
Basic (*not annualised) (in Rs.)	*0.77	*1.39	*(0.67)	*2.16	*(2.70)	(3.98)
Diluted (*not annualised) (in Rs.)	*0.77	*1.39	*(0.67)	*2.16	*(2.70)	(3.98)

Notes:
1) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		
	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	31-Mar-2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Continuing operations	2,372.57	2,460.87	1,300.51	4,833.44	2,006.04	5,014.71
Profit / (Loss) before income tax from Continuing operations	200.86	374.60	(234.85)	575.46	(876.48)	(1,356.43)
Profit / (Loss) for the period / year from Continuing operations	145.27	270.92	(94.54)	416.19	(461.12)	(636.08)
(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	(14.76)	-	(12.52)	(65.37)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.chalethotels.com.

2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 21 October 2022.

3) The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Chalet Hotels Limited
(CIN - L55101MH1986PLC038538)

Sanjay Sethi
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN. 00641243)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 21 October, 2022

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010.
CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926
Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com, Website: www.deltamagnets.com

Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months Ended September 30, 2022

(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022		Year Ended March 31, 2022		Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
		Un-Audited		Audited		Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,777.57	8,888.58	-	-	2,083.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(499.61)	(1,123.63)	-	-	(136.11)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(499.61)	1,443.08	-	-	(136.11)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(501.56)	1,158.38	-	-	(130.34)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(539.14)	1,842.85	-	-	(42.40)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	4,436.68	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic :	(4.64)	17.76			(0.15)
	Diluted :	(4.64)	17.76			(0.15)

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under : (INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022		Year Ended March 31, 2022		Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
	Un-Audited		Audited		Un-Audited
Income from Operations	1,777.57	8,985.68	-	-	2,122.15
Profit Before Tax	(499.61)	2,635.95	-	-	(138.91)
Profit After Tax	(501.56)	2,351.25	-	-	(133.14)

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.
 - # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Delta Manufacturing Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 20, 2022

VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Office : 203/204, 'A' Wing, 2nd Floor, Navbharat Estates, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai 400 015

CIN: U65922MH2005PLC272501 Tel:022 2419 0911 Website : www.vastuhfc.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,349.42	10,430.44	28,209.52	48,216.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,339.04	4,056.28	13,947.50	22,710.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,339.04	4,056.28	13,947.50	22,710.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,564.15	3,005.29	11,072.49	17,628.

Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Ltd.
Registered Office: Plot No. T-3/2, MIDC, Talaja, Raigad Dist., Maharashtra - 410 208.
CIN: L24110MH1992PLC06594229

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended (30.09.2022, 30.06.2022, 30.09.2021), Half Year Ended (30.09.2022, 30.09.2021), and Audited Year Ended (31.03.2022). Rows include Revenue from Operations, Other Income, Expenses, Profit before tax, Tax Expenses, and Net Profit.

- 1. The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors and the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 20th October 2022 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE.
- 2. The Company operates two segments i.e. Healthcare and rent on leasehold land during this quarter.
- 3. No Investor Complaint was received for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2022

Segmentwise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed for the Quarter Ended 30th Sept 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended (30.09.2022, 30.06.2022, 30.09.2021), Half Year Ended (30.09.2022, 30.09.2021), and Audited Year Ended (31.03.2022). Rows are categorized by Segment (Healthcare, Rent on leasehold land, Others) and Capital Employed.

- Note: The Fixed Assets are employed for the general enterprise and are not segmental in nature. The above results were taken on record at a meeting of the Board of Directors held on 20th October, 2022.

Statements of Assets & Liabilities
(₹ in lakhs)

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, As at 30.09.2022, and As at 31.03.2022. Rows include ASSETS (Non-current, Financial, Current) and LIABILITIES (Non-current, Current).

Unaudited Cash Flow Statement for the half year ended 30th Sept 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, For the Half year ended 30/09/2022, and For the year ended 31/03/2022. Rows include Cash flow from operating activities, investing activities, and financing activities.

भारत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक (मुंबई) लि.
(मल्टी-स्टेट शेड्युलड बँक)
मध्यवर्ती कार्यालय: "महागिरी", प्लॉट क्र. १३/१९, सोनावाला रोड, गोगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००६३.
फोन :- ६९८९००८८/६९८९०३३/६९८९०८३

कळजा सूचना
ज्या अर्था, निम्नव्याखरीकार, भारत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक (मुंबई) लि. चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिन्डिकेटमध्ये अर्जा भरून घ्यावे व अर्जात निम्नलिखित असेल असेल एफडीएमटी आणि सिन्डिकेट इन्टरनेट अॅप, २०२२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३(१) सिन्डिकेट इन्टरनेट (एफडीएमटी) कलम, २०२२ सहाय्यात निम्नलिखित अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकार्यांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०६.११.२०२० रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून प्रमुख कर्जादर: डॉ. दर्शन प्रभाकर शेठ्टी आणि संयुक्त कर्जादर: डॉ. दीपिका जयराम शेठ्टी यांना सूचनेतील नमूद रु. २,८९,०४,८४०.००/- (रुपये दोन कोटी एकोणव्वद लाख चार हजार आठशे चाळीस मात्र) दि. २५.१०.२०२० च्यासह त्यावरील पुढील व्याज/प्रभाय या रकमेची परतफेड सादर सूचनेच्या प्राप्तीच्या ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास सादर कर्जादर असमर्थ ठरल्याने, सादर कर्जादर आणि सर्वसामान्य जनेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्याखरीकारांनी येथे घालील वगिळेतल्या मिळकतीच्या प्रत्यक्ष कळजा प्रकरण क्र. ४९०/एएम/२०२१ मधील अति. जिल्हा दंडाधिकारी, ३रा कोर्ट, एम्प्लेन्ड, मुंबई यांच्याद्वारे सध्या दिनांक २७.०९.२०२२ रोजीच्या आदेशाच्या निष्पत्त्यातील न्यायालय आयुक्त अशा नियुक्त श्री. जैनुदीन आ. काशी यांच्यामार्फत निम्नव्याखरीकारांना प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या शास्त्रीचा वापर करून सादर अर्जाच्या कलम १३(४) अंतर्गत सहाय्याचा सादर रकमेच्या निम्न ९ अन्वये दिनांक १९ आणि २० ऑक्टोबर, २०२२ रोजी घेतला आहे. विशेषत: सादर कर्जादर आणि सर्वसामान्य जनेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सादर मिळकतीची कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सादर मिळकतीची कळजात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा भारत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक (मुंबई) लि. च्या रकम रु. २,८९,०४,८४०.००/- (रुपये दोन कोटी एकोणव्वद लाख चार हजार आठशे चाळीस मात्र) दि. २५.१०.२०२० च्यासह सादर सूचनेच्या ताखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत त्यावरील पुढील व्याज/प्रभाय या रकमेच्या भाराअधीन राहिल.

मिळकतीचे वर्णन

१. डॉ. दर्शन प्रभाकर शेठ्टी द्वारे मालकीचे बाँबे टॉकिंग कंपाऊंड जवळ, बाबुलिन नाका, दादीसेठ रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०६४ येथे स्थित मुंबई उपनगराच्या नोंदणीकृत जिल्हापती व रेव्ह्यु गाव मालाड (दक्षिण), तालुका बोरिवली व साईद रु. ३८५, सी.टी.एस. क्र. ७५१, ७५१/१ ते ८८ धारक जमिनीचा बांधकामित आदित्य प्लाझा अशा ज्ञात बिल्डिंगांच्या १९व्या मजल्यावरील दुकान क्र. एक-१, मोजमापित २३७ चौ.फूट चढई क्षेत्र (२२.०९ चौ.मीटर चढई क्षेत्र) आणि सिमाबद्ध द्वारे: पूर्व: गौरी शंकर बिल्डिंग, पश्चिम:-- शांप्प-बाँबे टॉकिंग कंपाऊंड, उत्तर: दादी शेठ रोड, दक्षिण: रहिवासी बिल्डिंग.

२. डॉ. दीपिका जयराम शेठ्टी यांच्या द्वारे मालकीचे स्टेशन रोड, ललित हॉटेल समोर, लॉर्ड्स युनिवर्सल कॉलेज बाजूला, टोपीवाला वाडी, गोगाव (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०६२ येथे स्थित गाव पाहाडी, तालुका बोरिवलीच्या सव्हे क्र. १०३ (भाग) आणि सी.टी.एस. क्र. ७४६, ७४६/२/२० ते ३२ (पश्चिम साईड), मोजमापित १२५.५० चौ.मीटर च्या प्लॉट क्र. ५ धारक जमिनीचा बांधकामित देवराज को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लि. च्या विनय कुमुदक शांप्पि आर्केड अशा ज्ञात बिल्डिंगांच्या बी विंग मधील बेसेमट खोलावरील एक कार पार्किंग क्र. २२ सह पहिल्या मजल्यावरील कार्यालय परिसर क्र. १३ आणि १४, मोजमापित ४८७ चौ.फूट चढई क्षेत्र (५४.३१ चौ.मीटर बिल्टअप क्षेत्र) आणि सिमाबद्ध: पूर्व: प्रायव्हेट अंतर्गत रोड ४० रुंद/श्री. एम. देसाई यांची मिळकत, पश्चिम: लक्ष्मी निकेतन बिल्डिंग, उत्तर: मे. बाबरेमजी जीजीमोय लि. ची मिळकत, दक्षिण: प्रायव्हेट अंतर्गत रोड ४० रुंद.

दिनांक: १९.१०.२०२२/२०.१०.२०२२
सही/-
टिकाण: मुंबई प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010.
CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926
Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com, Website: www.deltamagnets.com

Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months Ended September 30, 2022
(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended September 30, 2022, Year Ended March 31, 2022, and Quarter Ended September 30, 2021. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, and various reserves.

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under: (INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended September 30, 2022, Year Ended March 31, 2022, and Quarter Ended September 30, 2021. Rows include Income from Operations, Profit Before Tax, and Profit After Tax.

- Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.
- 2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Delta Manufacturing Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865
Place: Mumbai
Date: October 20, 2022

क्रिसील क्रेडिट रेटिंग एए/स्टेबल
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी कंपनीद्वारे प्रकाशित वैधानिक जाहिरातीच्या पुढे ही संक्षिप्त जाहिरात असेल
होमी अॅप मार्फत ठेव ठेवण्यासाठी वैयक्तिक ठेवीदार क्युआर कोड स्कॅन करू शकतात.

व्याजाचा सुधारित दर २२/१०/२०२२ पासून संचय सार्वजनिक ठेवी आणि कॉर्पोरेट ठेव योजनेसाठी लागू राहिल

Table with 2 main sections: सार्वजनिक ठेव and कॉर्पोरेट ठेव. Each section has columns for Mudat (Maturity), Vichaman (Tenure), and Sudharit (Revised Rate) with sub-columns for different terms like 1 year, 12 months, 2 years, 3 years, 4 years.

Table with 2 main sections: सार्वजनिक ठेव and कॉर्पोरेट ठेव. Each section has columns for Mudat (Maturity), Vichaman (Tenure), and Sudharit (Revised Rate) with sub-columns for different terms like 1 year, 12 months, 2 years, 3 years, 4 years.

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी
कंपनीद्वारे प्रकाशित वैधानिक जाहिरातीच्या पुढे ही संक्षिप्त जाहिरात असेल
जेष्ठ नागरिकांसाठी संपूर्ण कालावधीवर रु. २० कोटी पर्यंतच्या ठेवीवर द.सा. ०.२५% दराने अतिरिक्त व्याज देण्यात येईल.
एफडी अर्ज प्रपत्रात नमूद केल्या प्रमाणे ठेव रकमेनुसार काढ द लागू होतील.

रु. २० कोटीवरील कॉर्पोरेट ठेवीकरिता: कृपया लागू दरांसाठी आमच्या कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय संपर्क करावा.
ठेवीदार प्रयोज्य कार्ड दराने १% दराने १५व्या आणि १६व्या ते महिन्याच्या शेवटच्या दिवसा द्वायमान प्रत्यक्ष कालावधीत रु. २० कोटीपर्यंत ठेव ठेवू शकतात. जर एकूण ठेवी रु. २० कोटी पेक्षा जास्त वरीलपैकी कोणत्याही कालावधीत एकाच ठेव धारकाकडून प्राप्त झाल्यास तर ती एकच ठेव म्हणून समजण्यात येईल आणि व्याजदर रु. २० कोटी पेक्षा जास्त ठेवीसाठी लागू दराने राहिल. इतर अटी आणि शर्तीमध्ये कोणताही बदल नाही

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: बाँबे लार्ड बिल्डिंग, २रा मजला, ४५/४७, वीर नरिमान रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४०० ००९, संपर्क क्रमांक: +९१ २२ २२०४९९९९, +९१ २२ २२०४९७९९९, फॅक्स: +९१ २२ २२०४९६८२, ईमेल: pd@lichousing.com, वेबसाईट: www.lichousing.com

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: १३१, मेकर टॉवर "एक" प्रिमायसेस, १३वा मजला, करफे रोड, मुंबई - ४००००५, संपर्क क्रमांक: +९१ २२ २२१७८६००, +९१ २२ २२१७८७००, फॅक्स: +९१ २२ २२१७८७७७

आम्ही तुम्हाला नवीन ठेवी ठेवण्यासाठी एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस वापरण्यासाठी प्रोत्साहित करीत आहोत. तपशिल अर्ज प्रपत्रांमध्ये आणि आमच्या वेबसाईटवर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.

ठेवीदारांसाठी परतफेडीचे माध्यम:
ठेवीची परतफेड क्रॉस अकाउंट पेथी चेक, आरटीजीएस किंवा एनईएफटी (ठेवीदारांच्या विनितीनुसार) करण्यात येईल आणि व्याजाचे प्रदान हे वार्षिक पर्यायकारिता ठेवीदारांच्या विनितीनुसार वॉरंट मार्फत किंवा एनईएफटी मार्फत आणि मासिक पर्यायकारिता फक्त एनईएफटी मार्फत करण्यात येईल. व्याज निश्चित केलेली तारीख म्हणजेच वार्षिक पर्यायकारिता ३१ मार्च आणि मासिक पर्यायकारिता महिन्याच्या १ व्या दिवशी आणि मार्च महिन्याकरिता ३१ मार्च रोजी देण्यात येईल.
मुदतपूर्व काढून घेणे:
वेळोवेळी लागू असलेल्या नॉन-बँकिंग फायनान्शियल कंपनी-हाऊसिंग फायनान्स कंपनी (रिझर्व्ह बँक) डायरेक्शन, २०२१ च्या अधिन रोकड होण्याच्या ताखेपासून तीन महिने पूर्ण होण्यापूर्वी मुदतपूर्व काढून घेण्याची अनुमती दिली जाणार नाही. मुदतपूर्व काढून घेण्याची विनिती केल्यास, कोषकात दिलेले दर लागू होतील.

Table with 2 columns: ठेवण्याच्या ताखेपासून पूर्ण झालेला कालावधी and देव व्याज दर (% द.सा.)

६ महिन्यांनंतर परंतु परिणतीच्या ताखेपूर्वी
कंपनीकडे ज्यासाठी ठेव ठेवली त्या प्रयोज्य व्याज दरा पेक्षा १% कमी दराने व्याज देय असेल. जर अशा कालावधीसाठी व्याज दर विहित केला नसेल तर कंपनी कडून ज्या दराने सार्वजनिक ठेवी स्वीकारण्यात आल्या त्या कमितकमी दरापेक्षा २% कमी दराने किंवा लागतच्या कमी विहित कालावधीसाठी प्रयोज्य दराने व्याज देय असेल.

ठेवी धारकांना अगोदर उच्चतम दराने व्याज प्राप्त झाले असल्यास दिलेले एकूण व्याज आणि सुधारित देव व्याजावधीत फरक हा व्याज म्हणून रकमेच्या सापेक्ष समायोजित करण्यात येईल. काही असल्यास ठेवीदारांच्या ताब्यातील धकीत पोस्ट डेडेट इन्टरेस्ट वॉरंट्स एलआयसी हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लि. च्या स्वाधीन करणे आवश्यक आहे. ब्रोक्रेज हे ठेवीच्या संपूर्ण कालावधीसाठी, प्राधिकृत एजंटमत्त देण्यात येईल. आणि मुदत पूर्व काढून घ्यावे असल्यास ब्रोक्रेज पूर्ण झालेल्या कालावधीसाठी देण्यात येईल. आणि देण्यात आलेले अतिरिक्त ब्रोक्रेज ठेवीच्या रकमेतून वसूल करण्यात येईल.

ठेवीचे नूतनीकरण:
ठेवीचे मुदत पूर्तीच्या ताखेनंतर ठेवीसाठी लागू अटी आणि शर्तीवर मुदतपूर्वितून नूतनीकरण करता येईल. रिटसर संपूर्ण भरलेल्या विहित अर्जासह सोडवून घेतलेली ठेव पावती नूतनीकरणासाठी सादर करणे आवश्यक आहे. ठेवीदारांना ठेवीच्या मुदतपूर्वितून नूतनीकरण निवडण्याचा पर्याय आहे. अशा प्रकरणात ठेवी या ठेवीच्या मुदतपूर्तीच्या ताखेस असलेल्या व्याजाच्या दराने त्याच्या कालावधीकरिता आणि तत्सम प्रोडक्ट अंतर्गत मुदतपूर्वितून नूतनीकरण करण्यात येतील. ते प्रोडक्ट/मुदत कालावधी मुदतपूर्तीच्या ताखेस उपलब्ध ठेवी मूळ कालावधीच्या जवळच्या कालावधीकरिता नूतनीकरण करण्यात येईल. आपोआप नूतनीकरणाची सुविधा फक्त एकाच उपलब्ध होईल.

ठेवीदारांनी कोणताही पर्याय निवडला नाही तर मुदतपूर्तीची रकम ही आपोआप सादर ठेवीसाठी ठेवीदारांनी सादर केलेल्या अर्ज प्रपत्रात नमूद ठेवीदारांच्या नामनिर्देशित बँक खात्यात भरणे करण्यात येईल.
कंपनीकडे नॅशनल हाऊसिंग बँक अँड, १९८७ च्या कलम २९ए अंतर्गत नॅशनल हाऊसिंग बँक (एनएचबी) द्वारे जारी केलेले दिनांक ३१.०७.२०१९ रोजीचे वैध नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र आहे. तथापि व एनएचबी कंपनीच्या सध्याची आर्थिक स्थिती किंवा कंपनीद्वारे केलेले कोणतेही विवरण किंवा सादर केलेल्या किंवा नमूद प्रदर्शनाची अचूकता आणि कंपनीद्वारे ठेवीचा परतवा देण्यात येईल. तथापि निभावण्याबाबत कोणतीही जबाबदारी किंवा हमी देत नाही. कंपनीद्वारे घेतलेल्या ठेवींना विमा संरक्षण नाही. इतर अटी आणि शर्तीकरिता सार्वजनिक ठेवी ठेवण्यासाठी अर्ज प्रपत्रांमध्ये सादर केलेल्या माहितीचा संदर्भ घ्यावा.